
2026 Select Board Schedule 
Second Monday of Each Month, unless otherwise noted 

 
 

Monday, January 12, 2026 
Monday, February 9, 2026 
Monday, March 9, 2026 

**Monday, April 13, 2026 
Monday, May 11, 2026 

****Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
Monday, June 22, 2026 
Monday, July 13, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026 
Monday, September 14, 2026 

*/**Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
Monday, November 9, 2026 
Monday, December 14, 2026 

 
 
 
 
 

*Meeting on Tuesday due to Holiday 
**Public Hearing on Warrant Articles 

****Select Board Organization Meeting 
 


